CITY OF ANN ARBOR - 2016 P/C INSURANCE RENEWAL

Property
TIV - Including scheduled dams
Retention
Premium
Rate/100

Public Entity - $10m x $500k SIR

Limit

Rating Basis - City Budget
Premium

MCCA Surcharge

Total Premium

Liguor Liability - Leslie Park Golf Course
Limit
Premium - Including surplus lines tax

Excess Liability - $10m x $10m
Limit
Premium

Pollution Liability 2/19/2016 to 2/19/2019
Limit - Each condition/ aggregate limit

SIR

Claims Made Retro Date

Premium - 3 year prepaid

Crime
Limit
Deductibie
Premium

Fiduciary
Limit
Deductible
Premium

Aviation
Limit
Premium

General Liability - Parking Structure
Limit
Premium - Including surplus lines tax

Excess Liability - Parking Structure
Limit
Premium - Including surplus lines tax

Cyber Liability
Limit
Deductible
Premijum

Travel Accident
Limit
Premium

Garage Property
TIV

Retention
Premium

Total Premium, Taxes and Fees

Eff: March 1, 2017
Renewal
AlG
$586,168,039
$50,000
$305,050
$0.052

AWAC
$10m x $500k SIR
$99,142,789
$314,5605
$46,200
$360,705

Essex
$1,000,000
$1,136.25

AWAC
$10,000,000
$96,140

ACE
$3,000,000/ $6,000,000
$50,000
2/19/2013
$37,877

AIG
$5,000,000
$50,000
$11,480

AlG
$10,000,000
$10,000
$10,929

Old Republic
$25,000,000
$11,166

Colony
$1,000,000
$10,637.00

Torus/Starstone
$10,000,000
$12,069.00

AIG
$2,000,000
$50,000
$18,777

Chubb
$100,000
$1,750.00

Great American
$11,679,474
$5,000
$8,851

$886,567

Eff: March 1, 2018
Renewal
AIG
$586,168,039
$50,000
$305,050
$0.052

AWAC
$10m x $500k SIR
$104,623,709
$330,274
$54,230
$384,504

Essex
$1,000,000
$1,251.03

AWAC
$10,000,000
$99,950

ACE
$3,000,000/ $6,000,000
$50,000
2/19/2013
$37.877

AIG
$5,000,000
$50,000
$11,506

Chubb
$10,000,000
$10,000
$29,466

Old Republic
$25,000,000
$11,724

Colony
$1,000,000
$10,487.30

Torus/Starstone
$10,000,000
$12,069.90

AIG
$2,000,000
$50,000
$18,777

Chubb
$100,000
$1,750.00

Great American
$11,679,474
$5,000
$8,982

$933,394

Percentage
Change

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

5.53%
5.01%
17.38%
6.60%

0.00%
10.10%

0.00%
3.96%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.23%
0.00%
169.61%

0.00%
5.00%

0.00%
-1.41%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
1.48%

5.28%

TRIA has been excluded where possible (public entity liability, liquor liability, excess, pollution, aviation, parking structure - primary,

travel accident)




