CITY OF ANN ARBOR - 2016 P/C INSURANCE RENEWAL

	Eff: March 1, 2017	Eff: March 1, 2018	Percentage
	Renewal	Renewal	Change
<u>Property</u>	AIG	AIG	
TIV - Including scheduled dams	\$586,168,039	\$586,168,039	0.00%
Retention	\$50,000	\$50,000	
Premium	\$305,050	\$305,050	0.00%
Rate/100	\$0.052	\$0.052	0.00%
Public Entity - \$10m x \$500k SIR	AWAC	AWAC	
Limit	\$10m x \$500k SIR	\$10m x \$500k SIR	
Rating Basis - City Budget	\$99,142,789	\$104,623,709	5.53%
Premium	\$314,505	\$330,274	5.01%
MCCA Surcharge	\$46,200	\$54,230	17.38%
Total Premium	\$360,705	\$384,504	6.60%
Liquor Liability - Leslie Park Golf Course	Essex	Essex	
Limit	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000	0.00%
Premium - Including surplus lines tax	\$1,136.25	\$1,251.03	10.10%
Excess Liability - \$10m x \$10m	AWAC	AWAC	
Limit	\$10,000,000	\$10,000,000	0.00%
Premium	\$96,140	\$99,950	3.96%
	\$50,110	+00,000	2.30.0
Pollution Liability 2/19/2016 to 2/19/2019	ACE	ACE	
Limit - Each condition/ aggregate limit	\$3,000,000/ \$6,000,000	\$3,000,000/ \$6,000,000	0.00%
SIR	\$50,000	\$50,000	0.00%
Claims Made Retro Date	2/19/2013	2/19/2013	
Premium - 3 year prepaid	\$37,877	\$37,877	0.00%
Crime	AIG	AIG	
Limit	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000	0.00%
Deductible	\$50,000	\$50,000	0.00%
Premium	\$11,480	\$11,506	0.23%
Fiduciary	AIG	Chubb	
Limit	\$10,000,000	\$10,000,000	0.00%
Deductible	\$10,000	\$10,000	
Premium	\$10,929	\$29,466	169.61%
Aviation	Old Republic	Old Republic	
Limit	\$25,000,000	\$25,000,000	0.00%
Premium	\$11,166	\$11,724	5.00%
General Liability - Parking Structure	Colony	Colony	
	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000	0.00%
Limit	\$10,637.00	\$10,487.30	-1.41%
Premium - Including surplus lines tax	\$10,637.00	φ10,467.30	-1.4170
Excess Liability - Parking Structure	Torus/Starstone	Torus/Starstone	
Limit	\$10,000,000	\$10,000,000	0.040/
Premium - Including surplus lines tax	\$12,069.00	\$12,069.90	0.01%
Cyber Liability	AIG	AIG	
Limit	\$2,000,000	\$2,000,000	0.00%
Deductible	\$50,000	\$50,000	
Premium	\$18,777	\$18,777	0.00%
Travel Accident	Chubb	Chubb	
Limit	\$100,000	\$100,000	0.00%
Premium	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	0.00%
	Great American	Great American	
Garago Proporty	. Mica Allenda		0.000/
Garage Property		\$11 670 <i>171</i>	
TIV	\$11,679,474	\$11,679,474 \$5,000	0.00%
TIV Retention	\$11,679,474 \$5,000	\$5,000	0.00%
TIV	\$11,679,474		